UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL SAMENSPEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Ceneent AD | G Af st and

161289-75
169447- 85
308453-90
169447- 85
161289-75
303930- 29
156729-74
139614- 31
261989- 89
123460- 76
261337-19
161289-75
161289-75
130167-90
196348- 20
309999- 84
149559- 82
305999-61
261337-19
261337-19
169447- 85
212189-50
307443-50
177592- 82
308453-90
261989- 89
161289-75
212189-50
130167-90
161289-75
129820- 34
177592- 82
169447- 85
166156- 92
177592- 82
177592- 82
308453-90
308453-90
261989- 89
129820- 34
139614- 31
169447- 85
139614- 31
149559- 82
307443-50
177592- 82
309999- 84
308453-90
177592- 82
305999-61
135667-61
135667-61
309999- 84
135667-61
166156- 92
206451- 35
156729-74

VERGAERDE- DENOLF

PEI REN NOEL

VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE
PEI REN NOEL
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
MORTI ER HENDRI K
BLOMME PHI LI P

TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY
GALLE- WNANTS
BODDAERT W M J- F
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF

FAM SCHREEL

TRAEN MAURI CE
VANSTEELANT WERNER
DEVOOGHT DANNY

SEYS RENO

BCODDAERT W M J- F
BODDAERT W M J-F

PEI REN NOEL
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
MALFAI T AMBER- JOY
VERMOTE ANDRE

VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE
TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
FAM SCHREEL
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
DESERRANO ROVAI N
VERMOTE ANDRE

PEI REN NOEL

WAERNI ERS FRANS
VERMOTE ANDRE
VERMOTE ANDRE

VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE
VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE
TEAM CARRETTE JOHNY
DESERRANO ROVAI N
BLOMMVE PHI LI P

PEI REN NOEL

BLOMMVE PHI LI P
DEVOOGHT DANNY
MALFAI T AMBER- JOY
VERMOTE ANDRE
VANSTEELANT WERNER
VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE
VERMOTE ANDRE

SEYS RENO

VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
VANSTEELANT WERNER
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
WAERNI ERS FRANS

SEYS GUI DO

MORTI ER HENDRI K

JABBEKE 7
ZEDELGE
EERNEGE 7
ZEDELCE 18
JABBEKE
Z\\EVEZE
ST. KRUI
JABBEKE
OCSTKAM
VELDEGE
OOSTKAM
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
ZEDELGE
SI NT-JO
RUDDERV
VLI SSEG
OCSTEND
OCSTKAM
OOSTKAM
ZEDELCE 1
TORHOUT
JABBEKE
OCSTEND 1
EERNEGE
OOSTKAM
JABBEKE
TORHOUT
ZEDELGE
JABBEKE
BRUGGE
OOSTEND
ZEDELCE
KNESSEL
OCSTEND
OCSTEND
EERNEGE
EERNEGE
OCSTKAM
BRUGGE
JABBEKE
ZEDELCE
JABBEKE
VLI SSEG
JABBEKE
OCSTEND
RUDDERV
EERNEGE
OCSTEND
OOSTEND
VESTKAP
VESTKAP
RUDDERV
VESTKAP 12
KNESSEL 6
LEFFING 2
ST.KRU 5
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953264
947024
946706

2

2
938889
956280
952474
950271
946058
952734

3

4
949959
948257
945298
963470
955944

2

3

3
942180
952600
955490

ONNOINN

957262

AN

949733

96743

NWWNOONOOUINUINNWOINNWRARWRA®W

953137

Ri ng
Bague

304973718
313123816
313291019
313122716
302504619
302270219
303446520
303430719
415909520
304108018
306334519
308430420
308431920
304200818
300079019
303503620
304756418
312241320
007089120
306334719
312377118
302908020
406347717
302711919
306339719
415913920
308438820
313206818
300524817
312545420
301939517
308344120
312807117
422620719
308342520
308356020
312290519
313008719
415912820
306375719
303434019
311462919
310291820
302760619
308506820
308344920
303510120
312290419
308357120
310153620
306069118
312603718
303511520
303494120
422621619
304738719
303446720

Best at

Const at
897. 7811
841. 9363
805. 9690

. 39480
. 42490
. 32371
. 51350
. 01410
. 49500
. 40140
. 18570
. 29250
. 34580
. 44490
. 03310
. 10050
. 06550
. 38451
. 38140
. 19443
. 14330
. 17080
. 21000
. 40100
. 06340
. 28251
. 51097
. 501083
. 11290
. 27300
. 55120
. 12500
. 45190
. 03197
. 03127
. 53320
. 27327
. 09317
. 11257
. 07274
. 37496
. 13180
. 49217
. 57420
. 01010
. 00510
. 28083
. 31096
. 28227
. 24560
. 04457
. 20417
. 01040
. 16040
. 55060
. 45580
. 23010
. 00064
. 024083
. 53180

10.
. 2006, 2
. 2613, 3
. 5453, 0
.3821,4
.5134,7
. 0223, 6
.0353,9
. 2156, 2
. 2830, 2
.2928,1
. 0325, 8
. 0636, 6
.2524,0
. 2937, 2
.3612, 9
. 4004, 9
. 0623, 2
. 3850, 5
.4740,1
.0647,9
. 1647, 3
. 3338, 7
. 4555, 2
.2728,5
.3523,1
. 0344, 2
. 1645, 0
. 1850, 9
. 1945, 2
.5022,7
. 2509, 9
.2703,9
. 3404, 4
. 0426, 6
.3527,7
.0247,0
. 1706, 4
.2714,2
. 2015, 4
. 3348, 0
. 5024, 6
. 4400, 9
. 5318, 6
.3122,7
. 3619, 9
. 1608, 2
. 1646, 1
.5548,1
. 1420, 6
.2343,1
. 2256, 4
.2115,0
.0757,0

Snel h.
Vit esse

1748, 2



